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LONDON NEWSAfter dinner music
Grow Your Own VegetablesAfter dinner music
Gardening Talk
What the American Com-

mentators Say
PROGRAMME:Arthur Rubinstein and London

Symphony Orchestra, ConcertoinA
8.57
9. oO9.30
9.67

Major, K.488 (Mozart)
Presenting for the first timeStation notices
Newsree!l and War Review
"Dr. Jekyll and Mr, Hyds"Andre Kostelanetz and His

Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

Friday. January 351ZB sire 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10, 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young '4.30 Health and Beauty session5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-maker
6.15 London News

6.30 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 The Talisman Ring8. 0 Current at Prices8.5 The Man Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
98. 0 The Four Sisters
9.20 Drama of Medicine (first
broadcast)10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Songs of Good Cheer10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
{S36 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Moments of Charm
2.15 Lovemaking tncorporated2.30 Home Service session
8. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session,
jearres Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror (Tony)5. 0 Children’s session
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6.15 London News
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.146 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billles
7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current at

iy
rices8.5 The Man Wont Have

Married
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine (first
DP
ae val
9.30 New recordings10. © One Man’s Family
411. 0 London News

oZB ae ne
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Heaith Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices0. 0 Judy and Jane
0.15 Piano Parade
0.30 A Date with Janie
0.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)1.10 The Shopping Reporter2. 0 ee re session2.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Youn
3.30 Celebrity interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session
6. O Places in the News (Teddy
rundy)

6.15 London News
6.30 The Lady
6.45 The Junior Sports session
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 The Lady8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
&% O The Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine (first
broadcast)10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News

AS eae
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy7)
pe
10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
2. 0 Lunch hour tunes
15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Luncheon meiodies
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session(Joyce)

| 3. 0 For Ever Young

4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O The Children’s session
6. 0 Those You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 The Show of Shows
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables7.15 Norwich Victim
-30 The Last of the Hil! Billies
0 Current Ceiling Prices5 The. Man I Might Havearried
0 Susan Lee
.45 The Sunbeam’s Cameo
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine (first
broadcast)
10.0 The Telephone Sports Quiz10.15 Pedigree Stakes10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

272, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.16 London News
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Man ! Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Variety ‘
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine (first
broadcast)
9.40 Preview of the Wesk-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down
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MOTHERI IT

MAY HAVE BEEN WRONG
To PUNISH HER
Perhaps that bad-tempered faceisn'thec fault-~blameconstipation
whichwill bespeedilyand natur-
allyremediedbyCalifig-thepure
vegetablelaxative_~which is made
especially forchildren:
In two sizes_buy4bottleatyouc
ChemistorStore:

Califig
(CALIFORHASYRUPOFFIOS)
THE GENTLE LAXATIVE
Sterling Products InternationalIncgAstorStreet; Newark; U.SA 24
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Children's SANDALS with

ENZIDE
RUBBER SOLES

HouIvailleSEEThISBRAND
Crziog Ar YOUR

ENZIDE SHOE STORE
TheseEnzide rubber soles;madebyLATEX
RUBBER Co. Ltd,, Christchurch, are being
fitted to children's sandals by many leading

footwear manufacturers.
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SetKlot
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POLIFLOR has special
qualities which give a
brilliant lastingpolish;easy
tokeepclean:
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